Edamame

Spicy Garlic Edamame J
Spicy Cajun Edamame }
Gyoza(3pcs)

Egg Roll (2pcs)

Onion Ring

Shrimp Tempura(3pcs)
Vegetable Tempura

Soft Tofu

Fried Tofu

Chicken Karaage

French Fries

Cheese Bulgogi Fries
Chicken Teriyaki Fries
Bulgogi Nacho

Baked Green Mussel
Grilled Salmon Kama

soup & Salad

Miso Soup
It'S Udon
Tempura Udon

$5
$6
$6
$4
$4
$5
$6
$5
$4
$5
$8
$6
$8
$8
$8
$8
$9

$3
$7
$9

Yaki—Udon—Stir Fried (Chicken / Beef / Shrimp) $14

Curry Udon(Chicken / Beef / Shrimp)
Cucumber & Crab Salad
Seaweed Salad

House Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

Seafood Salad

Tiger Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice

$15
$4
$4
$6
$8
$14

$9
$10
$12
$12

Glassic Roll

Tuna Roll
Tuna With Seaweed Wrap

Salmon Roll
Salmon With Seaweed Wrap

Yellowtail Roll
Yellowtail With Seaweed Wrap

Albacore Roll
Albacore With Seaweed Wrap

Vegetable Roll
Assorted Vegetable With Seaweed Wrap

California Roll
Crab & Avocado With Seaweed Wrap

Alaska Roll
Salmon & Avocado With Seaweed Wrap

Philadelphia Roll

Salmon, Creamcheese
& Avocado With Seaweed Wrap

Spicy Tuna Roll )
Spicy Tuna And Cucumber

With Seaweed Wrap
Spicy Salmon Roll )

Salmon & Cucumber,
Hot Sauce With Seaweed Wrap

Spicy Yellowtail Roll .7 /

Yellowtail & Cucumber,
Hot Sauce With Seaweed Wrap

Spicy Crab Roll}
Spicy Crab And Cucumber

With Seaweed Wrap

Shrimp Tempura Roll
Crab And Shrimp Tempura
With Seaweed Wrap
Salmon Skin Roll

Assorted Vegetable And Salmon Skin
With Seaweed Wrap

Eel Roll
Eel And Cucumber With Seaweed Wrap

Rainbow Roll

In: Crab & Avocado Top: Assorted Fish

$8.5

$8

$7

$6.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$7

$8

$8.5

$8.95

$13

Nigiri Sushi (2pcs)

Tuna $6
Salmon $5
Yellowtail $6
Albacore $5
Ono ( Super White Tuna) $5
lzumidai $5
Shrimp $5
Crab $5
Squid $5
Octopus $5
Tamago $5

Seared Nigiri (2pcs)
Seared Tuna $6
Seared Salmon $5
Seared Yellowtail $6
Cajun Albacore $5
Cajun Tuna $6
Smoked Paprika Salmon $5

Nigiri Special (2 Pcs)

Garlic Tuna $6
Lemon Salmon $5
Yuzu Yellowtail $6
Smelt Egg $6
Salmon Egg $7
Tobiko $6
Scallop $6
Sarada Lobster $5
Freshwater Eel (Unagi) $6
Salmon Belly $6

Raw Fish )Spicy

# Consumer Advisory
Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Or Eggs

Bulgogi Donburi $13
Karaage Donburi $13
Shrimp Tempura Donburi $13
Salmon Donburi $15
Tuna Donburi $15
Spicy Tuna Donburi< ; # $13
Spicy Crab Donburi / $13
Spicy Salmon Donburi < # $15
Chirashi Donburi $17.5

Japanese Curry Plate
$15.50

Beef Curry Plate

Chicken Curry Plate

Shrimp Curry Plate

Chicken Karaage Curry Plate
Just Curry Plate

Tiger Hihachi $15.50

(Serve With Assorted Vegetahle)
Pick Protein
Chicken , Beef, Shrimp, Bulgogi
Pick Base
White Rice Or Fried Rice

Yubu Sushi Pocket (1Pc)

Crab Mayo $5
Spicy Crab # $6
Spicy Tuna ) $6.5
Bulgogi $6.5
Salmon $6.5
Tuna $6.5
Seaweed $5
Mix Poke $7.5

May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne lliness, Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.

W ltems Served In Raw



Tiger Signature Roll
(8ncs)

No Name Roll
(Soy Paper).Eel ,Shrimp Tempura, Salmon
With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Crunch

Caterpillar

In: Cucumber, Eel, Crab.
Top: Avocado With Eel Sauce

Sun Of The Beach )
In: Shrimp Tempura, Eel.
Top: Salmon, Avocado With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Double Dragon Roll}

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab
Top: Fried Eel, Avocado With Eel Sauce, Hot Sauce

Red Dragon Roll )
In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber,
Top: Eel With Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Dragon Roll
In: Crab, Avocado.
Top: Eel, Avocado With Eel Sauce

Super Dragon Roll

In: Crab, Shrimp Tempura,
Top: Avocado, Eel, Shrimp With Eel Sauce

Lemon Salmon Roll
In: Crab, Avocado
Top: Samon, Sliced Lemon With Ponzu

Hawaiian Roll

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber,
Top: Tuna, Avocado With Spicy Garlic Ponzu

Full Moon Roll .7/

In: Scallop, Spicy Crab, Cucumber,
Top: Samon With Creamy Ponzu Sauce

Super Philadelphia

In: Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado.
Top: Samon With Ponzu

Crazy Horse Roll )
In: Spicy Tuna, Spicy Crab, Cucumber
Top: Albacore, Avocado, Crab Stick,
Crunch With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce
Mexican Roll 2
In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp.
Top: Avocado, Jalapeno With Spicy Mayo, Hot Sauce

Monster Roll )
In: Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura
Top: Sj)icy Crab, Fried Onion,
alapeno With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce
Tiger Roll

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab,
Top: Spicy Tuna, Avocado With Eel Sauce

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$19

$16

Jackpot Roll) $16
In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura,
Top: Shrimp, Avocado, ,
Tempura Crumb With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce
Salmon Lover Roll ) $16

In: Fried Salmon, Crab, Cream Cheese.
Top: Samon, Tempura Crumbs With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Lisa Lisa Roll $16

In: Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber,
Avocado, Crab, Cream Cheese
Top: Tempura Crumbs With Yum Yum Sauce, Eel Sauce

Orange Blossom Roll $16
In: Crab, Shrimp Tempura
Top: Salmon With Creamy Ponzu Sauce

Shrimp Lover Roll $16
In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab
Top: Shrimp. Avocado With Eel Sauce

Popcorn Lobster Roll $16
In: Crab, Avocado
Top: Fried Lobster Ball With Eel Sauce,

Spicy Mayo, Tempura Crumbs

Chanel Roll .7 / $16

In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura.
Top: Tuna, Salmon, White Fish With Creamy Ponzu

Shrimp & Lobster Roll $16

In: Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese.
Top: Lobster Crab Mix,
Avocado With Yum Yum, Eel Sauce

Go Bulldog Roll $16

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, Cream Cheese,
Top: Salmon, Avocado With Eel Sauce

Falcon Roll -/ / $16

In: Spicy Crab, Spicy Tuna, Avocado

Top: Fried White Fish With Spicy Eel With Yum Yum
Sauce Eel Sauce & Hot Sauce

| Love My Ass '/ $16
In: Spicy Tuna, Fried Crab
Top: White Tuna With Creamy Ponzu Sauce

Spicy Signature Roll
(8nes)

Culito Caliente < $16
In: Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber.
Top:Spicy Crab, Salmon, Jalapeno With Garlic Ponzu

Hot Sauce, Habanero Sauce

Kiss Of Fire <+ J 4 ) $16

In: Spicy Crab, Avocado
Top: Spicy Tuna, Salmon With Creamy Ponzu,

Hot Sauce, banero Sauce
Call 911 )7; $16

In: Shrimp Tempura, Jalapeno, Spicy Crab.
Top: Salmon With Spicy Mayo,
Extra Spicy Hot Sauce (Habanero Sauce)

Atl Midnight Roll

Salmon, Crab, Eel, Cream Cheese,
Avocado With Eel Sauce, Yum Yum

Golden Tiger Roll/

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado
Top: Spicy Crab With Eel Sauce,
Yumyum, Tempura Crumbs, Spicy Mayo

Golden California Roll
Crab & Avocado, Eel Sauce And Tempura Crumbos

Golden Spicy Tuna Roll }
Spicy Tuna & Avocado, Eel Sauce,
Spicy Mayo And Tempura Crumbs

Golden Shrimp Tempura Roll
Shrimp Tempura & Crab, Avocado, Eel Sauce,
Yum Yum And Tempura Crumbs

Jalapeno Bomb }
(4pcs) Spicy Tuna & Crab Mix, Cream Cheese
On Jalapeno With Eel Sauce Spicy Mayo, Hot Sauce

Baked Lobster Roll /
Crab, Avocado, Crab— Lobster
Mix With Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Baked Scallop Roll

Crab, Avocado, Scallop With Yum Yum,
Eel Sauce

Baked Callifornia Roll
Crab, Avocado, With Eel Sauce

Japanese Lasagna Roll
Crab, Avocado,Cream Cheese
With Eel Sauce & Yum Yum Sauce

Good Night Roll

Crab, Avocado,Cream Cheese,
Shrimp With Eel Sauce & Yum Yum Sauce

Volcano Roll

Crab, Avocado, Scallop, Assorted Fish
Mixture On California Roll With Eel Sauce
& Yum Yum Sauce

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$12.5

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

Tiger Sushi Special

Seafood Poke Nacho
Assorted Fresh Seafood, Nacho Chips,

Fish Egg, Seaweed Salad, Avocado
Yellowtail Carpaccio }

Special Yellowtail Sashimi With Jalapeno,
Garlic Ponzu Sauce & Hot Sauce

Salmon Carpaccio
Special Salmon Sashimi With Ponzu Sauce

Crunch Onion Albacore
Seared Albacore, Crunch Onion, Garlic Ponzu

Sashimi Roll
Assorted Fish, Spout, Crab With Creamy Ponzu

Q Roll/
Cucumber Wrap, Crab, Shrimp Tempura

With Yum Yum, Hot Sauce

Sexy Salmon
Assorted Vegetable, Salmon Wrap

Stuffed Salmon Roll
Spicy Crab Wrapped With Salmon

Omg Roll
(Bulgogi)in: Crab, Avocado
Top: Korean Beef Bulgogi

$13

$13

$13
$13

$13

$10

$10
$10

$12

$3

Ice Cream ( Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint )

Raw Fish }Spicy

w Consumer Advisory

Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Or Eggs

May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne lliness, Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.
W ltems Served In Raw




