

\$8

#### **Appetizers**

Edamame	\$
Spicy Garlic Edamame	\$
Spicy Cajun Edamame	\$
Gyoza(3pcs)	\$
Egg Roll (2pcs)	\$
Onion Ring	\$
Shrimp Tempura(3pcs)	\$
Vegetable Tempura	\$
Soft Tofu	\$
Fried Tofu	\$
Chicken Karaage	\$
French Fries	\$
Cheese Bulgogi Fries	\$
Chicken Teriyaki Fries	\$
Bulgogi Nacho	\$
Baked Green Mussel	\$
Grilled Salmon Kama	\$9
Soup & Salad	

Miso Soup	\$3
It'S Udon	\$7
Tempura Udon	\$9
Yaki-Udon-Stir Fried (Chicken / Beef / Shrimp)	\$14
Curry Udon(Chicken / Beef / Shrimp)	\$15
Cucumber & Crab Salad	\$4
Seaweed Salad	\$4
House Salad	\$6
Salmon Skin Salad	\$8
Seafood Salad 🌟	\$14

## **Tiger Fried Rice**

119011110411100		With Seaweed Wrap
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$9	Eel Roll
Chicken Fried Rice	\$10	Eel And Cucumber With Seaweed Wrap
Beef Fried Rice	\$12	Rainbow Roll 🌟
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$12	In: Crab & Avocado Top: Assorted Fish

#### **Classic Roll**

Tuna Roll 🕎

ô	Tuna With Seaweed Wrap	40
6 4	Salmon Roll  Salmon With Seaweed Wrap	\$8
4 5 6	Yellowtail Roll  Yellowtail With Seaweed Wrap	\$8.5
5 4	Albacore Roll  Albacore With Seaweed Wrap	\$8
5	Vegetable Roll  Assorted Vegetable With Seaweed Wrap	\$7
6 3 3	California Roll Crab & Avocado With Seaweed Wrap	\$6.5
3	Alaska Roll  Salmon & Avocado With Seaweed Wrap	\$8.5
9	Philadelphia Roll 😭 Salmon, Creamcheese	\$8.5
3	& Avocado With Seaweed Wrap  Spicy Tuna Roll   Spicy Tuna And Cucumber	\$8.5
7 9	With Seaweed Wrap  Spicy Salmon Roll	\$8.5
4 5 4	Hot Sauce With Seaweed Wrap  Spicy Yellowtail Roll  Yellowtail & Cucumber, Hot Sauce With Seaweed Wrap	\$8.5
4 6 8 4	Spicy Crab Roll  Spicy Crab And Cucumber With Seaweed Wrap	\$7
	Shrimp Tempura Roll Crab And Shrimp Tempura	\$8
	With Seaweed Wrap  Salmon Skin Roll  Assorted Vegetable And Salmon Skin With Seaweed Wrap	\$8.5
9	Eel Roll Eel And Cucumber With Seaweed Wrap	\$8.95

### Nigiri Sushi (2pcs)

Tuna ু	\$6
Salmon <del></del>	\$5
Yellowtail 🌟	\$6
Albacore 👉	\$5
Ono ( Super White Tuna) 🌟	\$5
Izumidai 🌟	\$5
Shrimp	\$5
Crab	\$5
Squid🌟	\$5
Octopus 🌟	\$5
Tamago	\$5
Coored Nigiri (	Oncol

#### **Seared Nigiri (2pcs)**

Seared Tuna 🌟	\$6
Seared Salmon 🌟	\$5
Seared Yellowtail	\$6
Cajun Albacore 🅎	\$5
Cajun Tuna 🅎	\$6
Smoked Paprika Salmon 🌟	\$5

#### **Nigiri Special (2 Pcs)**

Garlic Tuna 🌟	\$6
Lemon Salmon 🌟	\$5
Yuzu Yellowtail 🌟	\$6
Smelt Egg 🅎	\$6
Salmon Egg 🌟	\$7
Tobiko 🌟	\$6
Scallop 🅎	\$6
Sarada Lobster 🌟	\$5
Freshwater Eel (Unagi) 🌟	\$6
Salmon Belly 🌟	\$6



#### **Mini Rice Donburi Bowl**

Bulgogi Donburi	\$13
Karaage Donburi	\$13
Shrimp Tempura Donburi	\$13
Salmon Donburi 🌟	\$15
Tuna Donburi 🌟	\$15
Spicy Tuna Donburi	\$13
Spicy Crab Donburi	\$13
Spicy Salmon Donburi 🌪 🌶	\$15
Chirashi Donburi	\$17.5

#### **Japanese Curry Plate**

Beef Curry Plate
Chicken Curry Plate
Shrimp Curry Plate
Chicken Karaage Curry Plate
Just Curry Plate

# Tiger Hibachi \$15.50 (Serve With Assorted Vegetable)

\$15.50

Pick Protein Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Bulgogi Pick Base White Rice Or Fried Rice

#### **Yubu Sushi Pocket (1 Pc)**

Crab Mayo	\$5
Spicy Crab 🌶	\$6
Spicy Tuna🌟 🌶	\$6.5
Bulgogi	\$6.5
Salmon 🌟	\$6.5
Tuna 🅎	\$6.5
Seaweed	\$5
Mix Poke 🌟	\$7.5

\$13

Tiger Signature Roll (8pcs)		Jackpot Roll In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura, Top: Shrimp, Avocado,	\$16
No Name Roll (Soy Paper), Eel , Shrimp Tempura, Salmon With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Crunch	\$16	Top: Shrimp, Avocado, Tempura Crumb With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce Salmon Lover Roll In: Fried Salmon, Crab, Cream Cheese. Top: Salmon, Tempura Crumbs With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce	<b>\$16</b>
Caterpillar In: Cucumber, Eel, Crab. Top: Avocado With Eel Sauce	\$16	Lisa Lisa Roll In: Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado, Crab, Cream Cheese Top: Tempura Crumbs With Yum Yum Sauce, Eel Sauce	\$16
Sun Of The Beach  In: Shrimp Tempura, Eel. Top: Salmon, Avocado With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce	\$16	Orange Blossom Roll In: Crab, Shrimp Tempura Top: Salmon With Creamy Ponzu Sauce	\$16
Double Dragon Roll In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab Top: Fried Eel, Avocado With Eel Sauce, Hot Sauce	\$16	Shrimp Lover Roll In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab Top: Shrimp, Avocado With Eel Sauce	\$16
Red Dragon Roll	\$16	Popcorn Lobster Roll In: Crab, Avocado Top: Fried Lobster Ball With Eel Sauce.	\$16
Dragon Roll In: Crab, Avocado. Top: Eel, Avocado With Eel Sauce	\$16	Spicy Mayo, Tempura Crumbs  Chanel Roll  In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp Tempura, Top: Tuna, Salmon, White Fish With Creamy Ponzu	\$16
Super Dragon Roll In: Crab, Shrimp Tempura. Top: Avocado, Eel, Shrimp With Eel Sauce	\$16	Shrimp & Lobster Roll In: Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese. Top: Lobster Crab Mix,	\$16
Lemon Salmon Roll In: Crab, Avocado Top: Salmon, Sliced Lemon With Ponzu	\$16	Avocado With Yum Yum, Eel Sauce  Go Bulldog Roll  In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, Cream Cheese, Top: Salmon, Avocado With Eel Sauce	\$16
Hawaiian Roll / / In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber. Top: Tuna, Avocado With Spicy Garlic Ponzu	\$16	Falcon Roll In: Spicy Crab, Spicy Tuna, Avocado Top: Fried White Fish With Spicy Eel With Yum Yum	\$16
Full Moon Roll (*) In: Scallop, Spicy Crab, Cucumber, Top: Salmon With Creamy Ponzu Sauce	\$16	Sauce Eel Sauce & Hot Sauce  I Love My Ass In: Spicy Tuna, Fried Crab Top: White Tuna With Creamy Ponzu Sauce	\$16
Super Philadelphia \( \tau \) In: Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado. Top: Salmon With Ponzu	\$16	Spicy Signature Roll	
Crazy Horse Roll / / In: Spicy Tuna, Spicy Crab, Cucumber	\$16	(8pcs)	
Top: Albacore, Avocado, Crab Stick, Crunch With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce  Mexican Roll In: Spicy Crab, Shrimp, Top: Avocado, Jalapeno With Spicy Mayo, Hot Sauce	\$16	Culito Caliente In: Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber. Top: Spicy Crab, Salmon, Jalapeno With Garlic Ponz Hot Sauce, Habanero Sauce Kiss Of Fire	\$16 u \$16
Monster Roll  In: Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura	\$19	In: Spicy Crab, Avocado Top: Spicy Tuna, Salmon With Creamy Ponzu, Hot Sauce, Habanero Sauce  Call 911	\$16
Top: Spicy Crab, Fried Onion, Jalapeno With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce  Tiger Roll  In: Shrimp Tempura, Crab. Top: Spicy Tuna Avocado With Fel Sauce	\$16	In: Shrimp Tempura, Jalapeno, Spicy Crab. Top: Salmon With Spicy Mayo, Extra Spicy Hot Sauce (Habanero Sauce)	

Fried Signature Ro	II .	<b>Tiger Sushi Special</b>	
Atl Midnight Roll Salmon, Crab, Eel, Cream Cheese, Avocado With Eel Sauce, Yum Yum	\$16	Seafood Poke Nacho  Assorted Fresh Seafood, Nacho Chips, Fish Egg, Seaweed Salad, Avocado	\$13
Golden Tiger Roll  Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado Top: Spicy Crab With Eel Sauce,	\$16	Yellowtail Carpaccio  Special Yellowtail Sashimi With Jalapeno, Garlic Ponzu Sauce & Hot Sauce	\$13
Yumyum, Tempura Crumbs, Spicy Mayo  Golden California Roll  Crab & Avocado, Eel Sauce And Tempura Crumbs	\$16	Salmon Carpaccio  Special Salmon Sashimi With Ponzu Sauce	\$13
Golden Spicy Tuna Roll  Spicy Tuna & Avocado, Eel Sauce,	\$16	Crunch Onion Albacore  Seared Albacore, Crunch Onion, Garlic Ponzu	\$13
Spicy Mayo And Tempura Crumbs  Golden Shrimp Tempura Roll  Shrimp Tempura & Crab, Avocado, Eel Sauce,	\$16	Sashimi Roll 🌟 Assorted Fish, Spout, Crab With Creamy Ponzu	\$13
Yum Yum And Tempura Crumbs  Jalapeno Bomb  (4pcs) Spicy Tuna & Crab Mix, Cream Cheese	\$12.5	Q Roll  Cucumber Wrap, Crab, Shrimp Tempura	\$10
On Jalapeno With Eel Sauce Spicy Mayo, Hot Sauce		With Yum Yum, Hot Sauce  Sexy Salmon  Assorted Vegetable, Salmon Wrap	\$10
<b>Baked Signature Ro</b>		Stuffed Salmon Roll 😭	\$10
Baked Lobster Roll / Crab, Avocado, Crab Lobster	\$16	Spicy Crab Wrapped With Salmon	
Mix With Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo <b>Baked Scallop Roll</b> Crab, Avocado, Scallop With Yum Yum, Eel Sauce	\$16	Omg Roll (Bulgogi)ln: Crab, Avocado Top: Korean Beef Bulgogi	\$12
Baked California Roll Crab, Avocado, With Eel Sauce	\$16	Dessert	<b>\$3</b>
Japanese Lasagna Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese With Eel Sauce & Yum Yum Sauce	\$16	Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,	Mint )
Good Night Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese, Shrimp With Eel Sauce & Yum Yum Sauce	\$16		
Volcano Roll	\$16	Raw Fish Spicy	)

#### ★ Consumer Advisory

Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, Or Eggs
May Increase Your Risk Of Foodborne Illness, Especially If You Have Certain Medical Conditions.

Items Served In Raw

Crab, Avocado, Scallop, Assorted Fish Mixture On California Roll With Eel Sauce

& Yum Yum Sauce